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XIII Eesti Karikavõistlused ujumises 2024
Kohtla-Järve, 4. - 6.10.2024

Event 509 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
06.10.2024 - 10:58 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

2008 and younger

1. MERIMAA, Mirtel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.37 635
2. ROOP, Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.94 599
3. JAARATS, Emily-Parli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 30.76 553
4. UUSEN, Nora 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.87 547
5. PAAS, Eliisa 09 Tuk 30.89 546
6. LUHT, Nora Lee 08 Tuk 31.20 530
7. KARLSON, Britta 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.88 496
8. ROASTO, Emma 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.91 495
9. MAMONTOVA, Arina 11 Spordiklubi Garant 32.61 464

10. EHA, Charlotte Lukie 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.77 457
11. LAANE, Helis 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.14 442

REINARU, Birgit 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.14 442
13. ANSPOKA, Anete 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.24 438
14. FOKINA, Arina 10 Spordiklubi Garant 33.30 435
15. TAMMARU, Paula Simona 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.50 428
16. KOEL, Helena 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 34.03 408
17. EHA, Laurette Ella 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 34.13 404
18. KOVANEN, Ida 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 34.33 397
19. MILLER, Sandra 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 34.58 389
20. ASI, Saskia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.62 387
21. PAIDRE, Sofia 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 35.62 356
22. MARTONOVA, Arsenia 10 Johvi Spordikool 36.17 340
23. LAVRYSHYN, Vera-Viktoria 10 Johvi Spordikool 36.43 332
24. KONT, Eva 10 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 38.10 291
25. TERENTJEVA, Veronika 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 41.99 217

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. SALU, Egle 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 29.74 612
2. IRBE, Birgit 06 Spordiklubi Garant 29.75 611
3. ULP, Loreen 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.50 515
4. TSARO, Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.86 414
5. ROOSIAAS, Nora 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.84 380
6. PALL, Triinu 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 36.96 318
7. BEZKO, Liina 06 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 39.37 263

Open

1. MERIMAA, Mirtel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.37 635
2. BOITSUK, Mariangela 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 29.40 633
3. SALU, Egle 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 29.74 612
4. IRBE, Birgit 06 Spordiklubi Garant 29.75 611
5. BOLLVERK, Anete 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 29.83 606
6. ROOP, Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.94 599
7. KAARE, Kertu 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.34 576
8. JAARATS, Emily-Parli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 30.76 553
9. UUSEN, Nora 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.87 547

10. PAAS, Eliisa 09 Tuk 30.89 546
11. VAINIKK, Annika 00 Spordiklubi Garant 31.02 539
12. LUHT, Nora Lee 08 Tuk 31.20 530
13. ULP, Loreen 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.50 515
14. KARLSON, Britta 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.88 496
15. ROASTO, Emma 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.91 495
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XIII Eesti Karikavõistlused ujumises 2024
Kohtla-Järve, 4. - 6.10.2024

Event 509, Women, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

16. MAMONTOVA, Arina 11 Spordiklubi Garant 32.61 464
17. EHA, Charlotte Lukie 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.77 457
18. LAANE, Helis 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.14 442

REINARU, Birgit 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.14 442
20. ANSPOKA, Anete 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.24 438
21. FOKINA, Arina 10 Spordiklubi Garant 33.30 435
22. TAMMARU, Paula Simona 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.50 428
23. TSARO, Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.86 414
24. KOEL, Helena 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 34.03 408
25. EHA, Laurette Ella 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 34.13 404
26. KOVANEN, Ida 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 34.33 397
27. MILLER, Sandra 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 34.58 389
28. ASI, Saskia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.62 387
29. ROOSIAAS, Nora 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.84 380
30. PAIDRE, Sofia 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 35.62 356
31. MARTONOVA, Arsenia 10 Johvi Spordikool 36.17 340
32. LAVRYSHYN, Vera-Viktoria 10 Johvi Spordikool 36.43 332
33. PALL, Triinu 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 36.96 318
34. KONT, Eva 10 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 38.10 291
35. BEZKO, Liina 06 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 39.37 263
36. TERENTJEVA, Veronika 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 41.99 217
37. KOSSAREVA, Anna 05 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 54.01 102


